fathe's A-Go~Go

AUNT FRIEDA'S LATKES

EIGHT LATKES $22
with creme fraiche & apple buttersauce

LATKE DINNER FOR SIX $180
including all six side dishes portioned for six people

SIDES
MATZO BALL SOUP $45 ROASTED RAINBOW
CARROTS, TURNIPS
FRIEDA ROTHSTEIN’S $25 & LEEKS
CHOPPED CHICKEN
LIVERS DANIEL'S BRAIDED

with saltines CHALLAH BREAD

CARAMELIZED $30 HANUKKAH JELLY
BRUSSELS SPROUTS DONUTS
with balsamic reduction six donuts

WINES
Mark Ryan, “Lu and Oly,” $20 Sleight of Hand, ‘The Magician’,
Chardonnay Riesling

$36

$8

$22

$20

AVAILABLE DECEMBER 10TH - 18TH
ALL ORDERS MUST BE PLACED WITH THREE DAYS NOTICE
TO PLACE YOUR ORDER CALL 425.881.3250 OR EMAIL@
FRONTDESK@DUPARANDCOMPANY.COM




